
第5回霞ヶ浦一周ウルトラウォーキング2022

ゴール
順位

ゼッケン
番号

お名前 種目 スタート時間 ゴール時間 記録

女性1 120 國枝　和美 117km女性 13:05:00 7:54:44 18時間49分44秒

女性2 122 稲村　美由紀 117km女性 13:05:00 11:59:15 22時間54分15秒

女性3 107 三原　美和 117km女性 13:05:00 12:13:50 23時間08分50秒

女性4 78 長島　瑶子 117km女性 13:05:00 13:51:19 24時間46分19秒

女性5 106 金尾　実紀 117km女性 13:05:00 15:43:50 26時間38分50秒

女性6 99 中村　浩美 117km女性 13:05:00 16:02:29 26時間57分29秒

女性7 74 今井　ますみ 117km女性 13:05:00 16:08:10 27時間03分10秒

女性8 10 平間　純子 117km女性 13:00:00 16:06:23 27時間06分23秒

女性9 58 AK 117km女性 13:05:00 17:10:47 28時間05分47秒

女性10 91 中條　史穂 117km女性 13:05:00 18:02:48 28時間57分48秒

女性11 97 中山　育子 117km女性 13:05:00 18:23:12 29時間18分12秒

女性12 16 竹内　日和 117km女性 13:00:00 18:23:23 29時間23分23秒

完歩率　総合　58％　女子　52％　男子　60％



第5回霞ヶ浦一周ウルトラウォーキング2022
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完歩率　総合　58％　女子　52％　男子　60％

男性1 110 矢野　伸二 117km男性 13:05:00 9:42:11 20時間37分11秒

男性2 119 井田　純一 117km男性 13:05:00 9:42:56 20時間37分56秒

男性3 109 高木　英彦 117km男性 13:05:00 10:28:03 21時間23分03秒

男性4 33 隅田　伸二 117km男性 13:00:00 10:34:51 21時間34分51秒

男性5 118 山口　昇 117km男性 13:05:00 10:54:46 21時間49分46秒

男性6 114 河野　真行 117km男性 13:05:00 10:54:54 21時間49分54秒

男性7 62 作山　正 117km男性 13:05:00 11:40:13 22時間35分13秒

男性8 60 宮前　哲治 117km男性 13:00:00 11:39:48 22時間39分48秒

男性9 21 山崎　務 117km男性 13:00:00 11:47:35 22時間47分35秒

男性10 111 田中　政文 117km男性 13:05:00 11:57:40 22時間52分40秒

男性11 117 大和田　稔 117km男性 13:05:00 11:59:34 22時間54分34秒

男性12 25 菅原　淳一 117km男性 13:00:00 12:11:05 23時間11分05秒

男性13 46 柿沼　幸一 117km男性 13:00:00 12:14:34 23時間14分34秒

男性14 55 松本　知範 117km男性 13:00:00 12:17:58 23時間17分58秒

男性15 17 中木　幸一 117km男性 13:00:00 12:27:03 23時間27分03秒

男性16 24 大関　美樹雄 117km男性 13:00:00 12:29:25 23時間29分25秒

男性17 56 福士　純司 117km男性 13:00:00 12:37:27 23時間37分27秒

男性18 116 古市　啓雄 117km男性 13:05:00 12:43:33 23時間38分33秒

男性19 98 守岩　保 117km男性 13:05:00 12:45:38 23時間40分38秒

男性20 92 松田　紀豪 117km男性 13:05:00 13:01:57 23時間56分57秒

男性21 4 藤原　秀樹 117km男性 13:00:00 12:57:55 23時間57分55秒

男性22 39 原　雅彦 117km男性 13:00:00 13:26:22 24時間26分22秒

男性23 49 加茂　元 117km男性 13:00:00 13:54:52 24時間54分52秒

男性24 45 鈴木　良一 117km男性 13:00:00 14:04:11 25時間04分11秒

男性25 100 山崎　健 117km男性 13:05:00 14:11:17 25時間06分17秒

男性26 121 上田　達人 117km男性 13:05:00 14:25:27 25時間20分27秒

男性27 18 大嶋　敏晴 117km男性 13:00:00 14:30:13 25時間30分13秒

男性28 22 黒崎　光夫 117km男性 13:00:00 14:31:02 25時間31分02秒

男性29 112 石井　晧 117km男性 13:05:00 15:01:59 25時間56分59秒

男性30 13 井上　典和 117km男性 13:00:00 15:02:50 26時間02分50秒

男性31 104 三輪田　吾郎 117km男性 13:05:00 15:10:19 26時間05分19秒

男性32 3 塚本　瑞騎 117km男性 13:00:00 15:08:32 26時間08分32秒

男性33 90 鯨岡　則雄 117km男性 13:05:00 15:31:06 26時間26分06秒

男性34 15 中嶋　諭 117km男性 13:00:00 15:33:54 26時間33分54秒

男性35 68 川合　曜 117km男性 13:05:00 15:44:22 26時間39分22秒

男性36 31 寺田　和喜代 117km男性 13:00:00 15:43:03 26時間43分03秒

男性37 76 堀内　博 117km男性 13:05:00 16:07:37 27時間02分37秒

男性38 11 平間　雅司 117km男性 13:00:00 16:06:31 27時間06分31秒

男性39 43 小森　浩二 117km男性 13:00:00 16:07:55 27時間07分55秒

男性40 115 久保田　昭利 117km男性 13:05:00 16:18:37 27時間13分37秒

男性41 113 中川　裕一 117km男性 13:05:00 16:20:16 27時間15分16秒

男性42 101 岩下　健司 117km男性 13:05:00 16:41:30 27時間36分30秒

男性43 40 櫻田　良一 117km男性 13:00:00 16:59:13 27時間59分13秒

男性44 54 岩本　俊彦 117km男性 13:00:00 16:59:16 27時間59分16秒

男性45 65 田谷　和也 117km男性 13:05:00 17:10:47 28時間05分47秒

男性46 69 荒井　信一 117km男性 13:05:00 17:52:06 28時間47分06秒

男性47 9 石井　昭 117km男性 13:00:00 17:48:19 28時間48分19秒

男性48 64 蔵重　智 117km男性 13:05:00 18:09:43 29時間04分43秒

男性49 12 清水　壮一 117km男性 13:00:00 18:16:33 29時間16分33秒

男性50 44 黒沢　祐士 117km男性 13:00:00 18:19:24 29時間19分24秒

男性51 14 柏木　洋志 117km男性 13:00:00 18:20:36 29時間20分36秒



第5回霞ヶ浦一周ウルトラウォーキング2022

ゴール
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お名前 種目 スタート時間 ゴール時間 記録

完歩率　総合　58％　女子　52％　男子　60％

総合1 120 國枝　和美 117km女性 13:05:00 7:54:44 18時間49分44秒

総合2 110 矢野　伸二 117km男性 13:05:00 9:42:11 20時間37分11秒

総合3 119 井田　純一 117km男性 13:05:00 9:42:56 20時間37分56秒

総合4 109 高木　英彦 117km男性 13:05:00 10:28:03 21時間23分03秒

総合5 33 隅田　伸二 117km男性 13:00:00 10:34:51 21時間34分51秒

総合6 118 山口　昇 117km男性 13:05:00 10:54:46 21時間49分46秒

総合7 114 河野　真行 117km男性 13:05:00 10:54:54 21時間49分54秒

総合8 62 作山　正 117km男性 13:05:00 11:40:13 22時間35分13秒

総合9 60 宮前　哲治 117km男性 13:00:00 11:39:48 22時間39分48秒

総合10 21 山崎　務 117km男性 13:00:00 11:47:35 22時間47分35秒

総合11 111 田中　政文 117km男性 13:05:00 11:57:40 22時間52分40秒

総合12 122 稲村　美由紀 117km女性 13:05:00 11:59:15 22時間54分15秒

総合13 117 大和田　稔 117km男性 13:05:00 11:59:34 22時間54分34秒

総合14 107 三原　美和 117km女性 13:05:00 12:13:50 23時間08分50秒

総合15 25 菅原　淳一 117km男性 13:00:00 12:11:05 23時間11分05秒

総合16 46 柿沼　幸一 117km男性 13:00:00 12:14:34 23時間14分34秒

総合17 55 松本　知範 117km男性 13:00:00 12:17:58 23時間17分58秒

総合18 17 中木　幸一 117km男性 13:00:00 12:27:03 23時間27分03秒

総合19 24 大関　美樹雄 117km男性 13:00:00 12:29:25 23時間29分25秒

総合20 56 福士　純司 117km男性 13:00:00 12:37:27 23時間37分27秒

総合21 116 古市　啓雄 117km男性 13:05:00 12:43:33 23時間38分33秒

総合22 98 守岩　保 117km男性 13:05:00 12:45:38 23時間40分38秒

総合23 92 松田　紀豪 117km男性 13:05:00 13:01:57 23時間56分57秒

総合24 4 藤原　秀樹 117km男性 13:00:00 12:57:55 23時間57分55秒

総合25 39 原　雅彦 117km男性 13:00:00 13:26:22 24時間26分22秒

総合26 78 長島　瑶子 117km女性 13:05:00 13:51:19 24時間46分19秒

総合27 49 加茂　元 117km男性 13:00:00 13:54:52 24時間54分52秒

総合28 45 鈴木　良一 117km男性 13:00:00 14:04:11 25時間04分11秒

総合29 100 山崎　健 117km男性 13:05:00 14:11:17 25時間06分17秒

総合30 121 上田　達人 117km男性 13:05:00 14:25:27 25時間20分27秒

総合31 18 大嶋　敏晴 117km男性 13:00:00 14:30:13 25時間30分13秒

総合32 22 黒崎　光夫 117km男性 13:00:00 14:31:02 25時間31分02秒

総合33 112 石井　晧 117km男性 13:05:00 15:01:59 25時間56分59秒

総合34 13 井上　典和 117km男性 13:00:00 15:02:50 26時間02分50秒

総合35 104 三輪田　吾郎 117km男性 13:05:00 15:10:19 26時間05分19秒

総合36 3 塚本　瑞騎 117km男性 13:00:00 15:08:32 26時間08分32秒

総合37 90 鯨岡　則雄 117km男性 13:05:00 15:31:06 26時間26分06秒

総合38 15 中嶋　諭 117km男性 13:00:00 15:33:54 26時間33分54秒

総合39 106 金尾　実紀 117km女性 13:05:00 15:43:50 26時間38分50秒

総合40 68 川合　曜 117km男性 13:05:00 15:44:22 26時間39分22秒

総合41 31 寺田　和喜代 117km男性 13:00:00 15:43:03 26時間43分03秒

総合42 99 中村　浩美 117km女性 13:05:00 16:02:29 26時間57分29秒

総合43 76 堀内　博 117km男性 13:05:00 16:07:37 27時間02分37秒

総合44 74 今井　ますみ 117km女性 13:05:00 16:08:10 27時間03分10秒

総合45 10 平間　純子 117km女性 13:00:00 16:06:23 27時間06分23秒

総合46 11 平間　雅司 117km男性 13:00:00 16:06:31 27時間06分31秒

総合47 43 小森　浩二 117km男性 13:00:00 16:07:55 27時間07分55秒

総合48 115 久保田　昭利 117km男性 13:05:00 16:18:37 27時間13分37秒

総合49 113 中川　裕一 117km男性 13:05:00 16:20:16 27時間15分16秒

総合50 101 岩下　健司 117km男性 13:05:00 16:41:30 27時間36分30秒

総合51 40 櫻田　良一 117km男性 13:00:00 16:59:13 27時間59分13秒

総合52 54 岩本　俊彦 117km男性 13:00:00 16:59:16 27時間59分16秒

総合53 58 AK 117km女性 13:05:00 17:10:47 28時間05分47秒

総合54 65 田谷　和也 117km男性 13:05:00 17:10:47 28時間05分47秒

総合55 69 荒井　信一 117km男性 13:05:00 17:52:06 28時間47分06秒

総合56 9 石井　昭 117km男性 13:00:00 17:48:19 28時間48分19秒

総合57 91 中條　史穂 117km女性 13:05:00 18:02:48 28時間57分48秒

総合58 64 蔵重　智 117km男性 13:05:00 18:09:43 29時間04分43秒

総合59 12 清水　壮一 117km男性 13:00:00 18:16:33 29時間16分33秒

総合60 97 中山　育子 117km女性 13:05:00 18:23:12 29時間18分12秒

総合61 44 黒沢　祐士 117km男性 13:00:00 18:19:24 29時間19分24秒

総合62 14 柏木　洋志 117km男性 13:00:00 18:20:36 29時間20分36秒

総合63 16 竹内　日和 117km女性 13:00:00 18:23:23 29時間23分23秒


